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XLO, established in 1992, has emerged as a pioneering force in the field of orthopaedic implants.
The company is dedicated to enhancing patient outcomes and improving quality of life through

innovative solutions in orthopaedics.

With a strong emphasis on quality and precision,

has positioned itself as a leader in the design, development, and
manufacturing of advanced orthopaedic implants.

XLO offers the most extensive range of Cementless & Cemented Joint Replacement Implants,
Trauma Implants, 3d Printed Patient Specific Implants & Instruments along with Bone Cement with
a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility located in New Delhi, India. This facility is equipped with
advanced technology that supports the production of high-quality orthopaedic implants while
adhering to strict regulatory standards.

The company has established a pan-India presence, ensuring that its products are accessible
across the country. Furthermore, XLO exports its innovative solutions worldwide, contributing

significantly to global healthcare advancementsin orthopaedics.
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Herbert Screw )

2.5mm Cannulated Herbert Screw, Short Thread, (Star Head)

Code Length Code Length

XL25-10 10mm XL25-110-S 10mm
XL25-12 12mm XL25-12-S 12mm
XL25-14 14mm XL25-14-S 14mm
XL25-116 16mm XL25-116-S 16mm
XL25-118 18mm XL25-118-S 18mm
XL25-120 20mm XL25-120-S  20mm
XL25-122 22mm XL25-122-S 22mm
XL25-124 24mm XL25-124-S  24mm
XL25-126 26mm XL25-126-S  26mm
XL25-128 28mm XL25-128-S  28mm
XL25-130 30mm XL25-130-S  30mm
XL25-132 32mm XL25-132-S 32mm
XL25-134 34mm XL25-134-S  34mm
XL25-136 36mm XL25-136-S  36mm
XL25-138 38mm XL25-138-S  38mm
XL25-140 40mm XL25-140-S  40mm

2.5mm Cannulated Herbert Screw, Long Thread, (Star Head)

@
XL25-216 16mm XL25-216-S  16mm
XL25-218 18mm XL25-218-S  18mm
XL25-220 20mm XL25-220-S  20mm
XL25-222 22mm XL25-222-S  22mm
XL25-224 24mm XL25-224-S  24mm
XL25-226  26mm XL25-226-S  26mm
XL25-228  28mm XL25-228-S  28mm
XL25-230  30mm XL25-230-S  30mm
XL25-232 32mm XL25-232-S  32mm
XL25-234 34mm XL25-234-S  34mm
XL25-236 36mm XL25-236-S  36mm
X125-238 38mm XL25-238-S  38mm
XL25-240  40mm XL25-240-S  40mm
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Herbert Screw )

3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw, Short Thread, (Star Head)

Code Length Code Length

XL30-10 10mm XL30-10-S 10mm
XL30-12 12mm XL30-12-S 12mm @
XL30-14 14mm XL30-14-S 14mm
XL30-16 16mm XL30-16-S 16mm
XL30-118 18mm XL30-118-S 18mm
XL30-120 20mm XL30-120-S  20mm
XL30-122 22mm XL30-122-S 22mm
XL30-124 24mm XL30-124-S  24mm
XL30-126 26mm XL30-126-S  26mm
XL30-128 28mm XL30-128-S  28mm
XL30-130 30mm XL30-130-S  30mm
XL30-132 32mm XL30-132-S 32mm
XL30-134 34mm XL30-134-S  34mm
XL30-136 36mm XL30-136-S  36mm
XL30-138 38mm XL30-138-S  38mm
XL30-140 40mm XL30-140-S  40mm

3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw, Long Thread, (Star Head)

@
XL30-216 16mm XL30-216-S 16mm

XL30-218 18mm XL30-218-S 18mm

XL30-220 20mm XL30-220-S  20mm

XL30-222 22mm XL30-222-S  22mm

XL30-224 24mm XL30-224-S  24mm

XL30-226 26mm XL30-226-S  26mm

XL30-228 28mm XL30-228-S  28mm

XL30-230 30mm XL30-230-S  30mm »
XL30-232 32mm XL30-232-S  32mm

XL30-234 34mm XL30-234-S  34mm

XL30-236 36mm XL30-236-S  36mm

XL30-238 38mm XL30-238-S  38mm

XL30-240  40mm XL30-240-S  40mm
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Herbert Screw

XL101-19 Screw Caddy for 2.5/3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw System
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Herbert Screw )

2.5mm Cannulated Herbert Screw, 2.5mm Cannulated Herbert Screw,
Short Thread, (Star Head) Long Thread, (Star Head)
Code Length Unit Code Length Unit
XL25-110  10mm 2 X125-216  16mm 2
X125-112  12mm 2 X125-218  18mm 2
XL25-114  14mm 2 X125-220  20mm 2
XL25-116  16mm 2 X125-222  22mm 2
XL25-118  18mm 2 X125-224  24mm 2
X125-120  20mm 2 X125-226  26mm 2
X125-122  22mm 2 X125-228  28mm 2
X125-124  24mm 2 X125-230  30mm 2
XL25-126  26mm 2 X125-232  32mm 2
X125-128  28mm 2 X125-234  34mm 2
XL25-130  30mm 2 X125-236  36mm 2
X125-132  32mm 2 X125-238  38mm 2
XL25-134 34mm 2 XL25-240 40mm 2
X125-136  36mm 2
X125-138  38mm 2
XL25-140  40mm 2
3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw, 3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw,
Short Thread, (Star Head) Long Thread, (Star Head)
Code Length Unit Code Length Unit
XL30-110  10mm 2 XL30-216  16mm 2
XL30-112  12mm 2 XL30-218  18mm 2
XL30-114  14mm 2 XL30-220  20mm 2
XL30-116  16mm 2 XL30-222  22mm 2
XL30-118  18mm 2 XL30-224  24mm 2
XL30-120  20mm 2 XL30-226  26mm 2
XL30-122  22mm 2 XL30-228  28mm 2
XL30-124  24mm 2 XL30-230  30mm 2
XL30-126  26mm 2 XL30-232  32mm 2
XL30-128  28mm 2 XL30-234  34mm 2
XL30-130  30mm 2 XL30-236  36mm 2
XL30-132  32mm 2 XL30-238  38mm 2
XL30-134  34mm 2 XL30-240  40mm 2
XL30-136  36mm 2
XL30-138 38mm 2
XL30-140  40mm 2
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Herbert Screw )

XL101-01

XL101-02

XL101-03

XL101-04

XL101-05

XL101-06

XL101-07

Screw Holding Forcep for Herbert Screw

Holding Sleeve for 3.0mm Herbert Screw

Holding Sleeve for 2.5mm Herbert Screw

Holding Sleeve Handle for Herbert Screw

Guide Sleeve, @4.9mm, for Herbert Screw

Double Drill Guide, @2.0/1.1mm, for Herbert Screw

Guide Wire, @0.8mm x Length 150mm
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Herbert Screw )

XL101-08

XL101-09

XL101-10

XL101-11

XL101-12

XL101-13

XL101-14

Guide Wire, @1.0mm x Length 150mm

Sharp Hook for Herbert Screw

Depth Gauge for Herbert Screw

Double Periosteal Elevator for Herbert Screw

Cannulated Screwdriver Shaft, T8, for Herbert Screw

Screwdriver Shaft, T8, for Herbert Screw

Cannulated Drill Bit with Quick Coupling End, @2.0mm x Length 150mm, for Herbert Screw

et 1 3 22.0
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Herbert Screw )

XL101-15

XL101-16

XL101-18

XL101-19

XL101-21

Cannulated Reamer Bit with Quick Coupling End, @4.8mm x Length 150mm, for Herbert Screw

LSS NCN

J048

Handle With Quick Coupling for Herbert Screw

Cleaning Stylet @1.0mm for Herbert Screw

Screw Caddy for 2.5/3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw System

Instrument Tray for Herbert Screw Instrument Set
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Herbert Screw )

Ref. No Description Qty.
XL101-01 crew Holding Forcep for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-02 Holding Sleeve for 3.0mm Herbert Screw 1
XL101-03 Holding Sleeve for 2.5mm Herbert Screw 1
XL101-04 Holding Sleeve Handle for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-05 Guide Sleeve, @4.9mm 1
XL101-06 Double Drill Guide, @2.0/1.1mm 1
XL101-07 Guide Wire, @0.8mm x Length 150mm 4
XL101-08 Guide Wire, @1.0mm x Length 150mm 4
XL101-09 Sharp Hook for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-10 Depth Gauge for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-1 Double Periosteal Elevator for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-12 Cannulated Screwdriver Shaft, T8 1
XL101-13 Screwdriver Shaft, T8 1
XL101-14 Cannulated Drill Bit with Quick Coupling End, @2.0mm x Length 150mm 1
XL101-15 Cannulated Reamer Bit with Quick Coupling End, @4.8mm x Length 150mm 1
XL101-16 Handle With Quick Coupling for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-18 Cleaning Stylet @1.0mm for Herbert Screw 1
XL101-19 Screw Caddy for 2.5/3.0mm Cannulated Herbert Screw System 1
XL101-21 Instrument Tray for Herbert Screw Instrument Set 1
XL101-20 Container for Herbert Screw Instrument Set 1
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make pain free life your future
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Corporate Office & Works: D-111, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase 1, New Delhi-110020, India
Sales Office: 49, Church Road, Bhogal, Jangpura, New Delhi-110014, India
+91-11-41324393, 42851229 | 18001211190 | info@xlo.in | www.xlo.in
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